CLX3300 Series
Cylindrical Lever Locksets
Product Catalog
Copyright © 2021, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written
permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
CLX3300.2 45628  4/21
CLX3300 Series
Overview ...................................................................................................................3

CLX3300 Series
45628  4/21
How to Order
CL33900 Electrified Series
Split Trim/Finish Order
Stock Order
Contract /Detailed Order
Quantity Series/Function
Trim
Lever/Rose
Finish Hand
100 CLX3355 NZD 626 RHR
Quantity
Series/
Function
Trim
Lever/Rose
Finish
Hand
Outside Inside Outside Inside
12 CLX3355 NZD AZD 626 625 LH
Quantity Keyset
Series/
Function
Trim
Lever/Rose
Finish Hand
Door
Thickness
Backset
Optional
Strike
Misc.
Options
Optional
Cylinder
Keying
24 AA1 CLX3355 NZD 626 RHR D214 B334 SC114 M04-M16 C6 VKC3
Quantity Series/Function
Trim
Lever/Rose
Finish Hand Voltage
6 CL33903 AZD 626 RH 12AD
Ordering Examples
How to Specify Handing:
Door hands determined from outside (secure side) of door.
Inside
Outside
Inside
Outside
Copyright © 2021, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written
permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
CLX3300.20 45628  4/21
CLX3300 Series
A.  Locks shall be CLX3300 Series cylindrical lever locks as manufactured by Corbin Russwin, Berlin, CT.
B.  Locks shall be ANSI/BHMA Certified Products Directory (CPD) listed.
 1. A156.2, Series 4000, Grade 1
 2. A156.41
C.  Locks shall exceed the requirements of ANSI/BHMA A156.2 Series 4000, Grade 1 with all standard trims, as follows:
 1. Cycle Test: Exceeds ANSI/BHMA A156.2 Grade 1 requirements with no lever sag
 2. Abusive Locked Lever Torque: Exceeds 3,100 in-lb with no entry while maintaining egress (2.6 times ANSI/BHMA A156.2 requirements)
 3. Offset Lever Pull: Exceeds 1,600 lbs with no entry (8 times ANSI/BHMA A156.2 requirements)
 4. Latch Retraction with Preload: Exceeds 100lb preload while maintaining ANSI/BHMA requirements for operation in warped doors
 (2 times ANSI/BHMA A156.2 requirements)
 5. Vertical Impact: Exceeds 100 vertical impacts (20 times ANSI/BHMA A156.2 requirements)
D.  Locks shall comply with UL 10C positive pressure requirements.
E.  Locks required for fire doors shall be listed by Underwriters Laboratories for ratings of 3 hours (A label) and less, for doors up to 4'0" (1.2m) x
10'0" (3.0m) and pairs of doors 8'0" (2.4m) x 10'0" (3.0m)
F. Locks shall have a push/turn button adjustable for door thickness without disassembly.
G. Locks shall have a chassis design that supports all cylinder formats allowing flexibility for changing from fixed core to interchangeable core cylinders.
H. Locks shall be non-handed with bi-directional lever operation.
I. Lock levers shall be made of solid material.
J. Lock shall be available in a minimum of seven different lever designs.
K.  Locks shall have a 2-3/4" (70mm) standard backset.
L.  Strikes shall be non-handed with a curved lip. Provide wrought boxes with strikes.
M.  Locks shall have brass 6-pin cylinder standard.
 1. Provide two nickel silver keys with each lock.
N. Locks shall have approximately 45 degrees of lever rotation in order to fully retract latch.
 O. Locks shall have a ten-year limited warranty.
CLX3300 Series
Suggested Specification
How to Specify
Copyright © 2021, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written
permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
CLX3300.21
CLX3300 Series
45628  4/21
Notes
In U.S.
Corbin Russwin
225 Episcopal Road
Berlin, CT 06037
Phone: 800-543-3658
Fax: 800-447-6714
In Canada
ASSA ABLOY Door